
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENOER NO: 22/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/2023-24 Dt. 19-09-2023 

The Executive Engineer Bishalgarh Division, PWD (R & B Bishalgarh, Sepahijala Tripura on 
behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura', invites online percentage rate 1-item-r-ate e-tender in single bid t-tw&-bid 

system from th�le Central & State public sector undertaking I enterprise and eligible Contractors / Firms 
/ Private Ltd. Firm / Agencies of Appropriate Class registered .with PWD / TI MDC / MES / CPWD / Railway / 
Gov't Organization of other State & Central for the following work:-

0 
::z: NAME OF THE WORK 
...J 
(I) 

1. DNleT N0:45/R/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/ 2023-24 

2. DNleT N0:46/R/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/ 2023-24 
--,-

3. DNleT N0:47/R/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/ 2023-24 

4. DNleT N0:48/R/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/ 2023-24 

5. DNleT N0:49/R/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/ 2023-24 
---

6. DNleT N0:50/R/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/ 2023-24 
--

7 DNleT N0:51/R/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/ 2023-24 

• Date of p1:blishing of bid: Date 20-09-2023

ESTIMATED 

COST 

(in Rs.) - --

23,91,752.00 

16, 10,209.00 

24,21,388.00 

24,22,525.00 

24,17,171.00 

15,98,44800 

15,90,404.00 

EARNEST 
TIME FOR 

MONEY 
COMPLETION 

(in Rs.) 

.__. 

47,835.00 90 (Ninety) days 

32,204.00 90 (Ninety) days 
-

48,428.00 120 (one hundred 
twenty) Days 

48,451.00 120 (one hundred 
twenty) Days 

48,343.00 120 (one hundred 
twenty) Days 

31,969.00 120 (one hundred 
twenty) Days 

31,808.00 90 (Ninety) days 

• Last date and time for document downloading and bidding: Up to 15.00 Hrs on 04-10-2023
• Time and date of opening of bid at 16.00 Hr� on 04-10-2023
• Document downloading and bidding at application; https://tripuratenders.gov.in
• Class of tenderer ; APPROPRIATE Class
• Bid fee and Earnest Money are to be paid electronically
For further enquiry, contact to the Office of the undersigned. 

� t''l n, \ 'l-"
( f:r. H. Chosh ) 

Executive Engineer 
Bishalgarh Division, PWD (R & B) 

Bishalgarh, Scpahijala 1 ripurd. 




